
*Sunday 
 9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship 
 6:00 pm KidzLife Bible Study 
 6:00 pm Youth Bible Study 
 6:00 pm Worship 

*Wednesday  
6:30 pm Bible Study 
6:30 pm Children in Action/Mission Friends 
6:30 pm Youth on Mission 
7:30 pm Choir Practice 2018 

*Denotes  
Regular  
Schedule 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

1 
 

2 
Office Closed 

 

3 
5:00pm Youth Trip 
to Judgment 
House 

 

4 
4:30pm WOM Leader 
Planning Meeting- 
Seekers Room 
 

 

5 
7:00pm Deacon’s Mtg. 
7:00pm Baptist Women 
World Day of Prayer- 
N.R.B.A building 
 

6 
10:00am Prayer Time 
 

7 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 
6:00-7:30pm  
Samaritans Purse 
Shoebox Packing 
Party in the MC 
 
 

8 
 

9 
Office Closed 
FH Reserved– All Day 
(S. Rice) 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
6:30pm Lottie Moon                                
Meeting 

13 
10:00am Prayer Time 
10:00am Katy Murray  
11:00am Ruth Swan 
 

 

14 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 
 
 
 

 
 

15 
11:30am FH  
Reserved Sr. Adult 
Thanksgiving Lunch 

 
 
  

16  
Office Closed 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
10:00am Prayer Time 
 
 

21 
Office Closed 
 
6:00pm Thanksgiving 
Meal/Service 
World Hunger  
Ingathering 
 
 

22 
Office Closed 
 
Happy Thanksgiving! 

23 
Office Closed 

 
 
 

24 
 

25 
6:30pm Hanging of the 
Greens 

 
 
 

26 
 

27 
10:00am Prayer Time  

 

28 
11:00am Staff Mtg. 
 
 

29 30 
Office Closed 

 

   
 

    



NOVEMBER GREETERS 
November 4 
Ann Griffin, Jackie Bobbitt, David Waltz, Stacie Stamper         
November 11 
Tim Murray,  Judy Pridgen, Jessica Blount, Ann Griffin 
November 18 
Betty Pridgen, Richard Privette, Deborah Privette, Jenny Parker 
November 25 
Ann Griffin, Bonnie & Vann Cutts, Mae Frazier, Melissa Hartsell 

NOVEMBER NURSERY SCHEDULE 

November 4     Becky Davidson, Jenny Parker 
November 11   Elaine Henry, Sean & Scott    
November 18   Tracy & Hannah Lee 
November 25   Deborah & Kaylan Privette 

NOVEMBER LIBRARY WORKERS 
Sunday   

 10:30 - 10:55 am    Alice Coker & Linda Clark 

 

WOMEN ON MISSION 
Group Meetings for November 

Lottie Moon   Katy Murray 
Tuesday, Nov. 12th      Tuesday, Nov. 13th 
6:30pm (Church)         10:00am (Church) 
*Date change           

Ruth Swan 
Tuesday, Nov. 13th  
11:00am (Church) 

NOVEMBER SOUND TECHNICIANS 
November  4     Carol Griffin 
November 11    Karen Blount 
November 18    Karen Silveri 
November  25   Carol Griffin 

   NOVEMBER VAN DRIVERS  
Sun., Nov  4 Mike Flora  908-4307  
Wed.,Nov. 7 Richard Privette  904-6359 
Sun., Nov. 11 Richard Privette  904-6359  
Wed.,Nov. 14 Richard Privette  904-6359     
Sun.,Nov. 18 Mike Flora  908-0407 
Wed.,Nov. 21 Denny Parker   813-9332 
  & PJ Lynch 
Sun. Nov. 25       Denny Parker  813-9332 
               & PJ Lynch 
Wed.,Nov. 28      Denny Parker  813-9332 
                             & PJ Lynch 

                      DEACONS OF THE MONTH 
                                Jim Hartsell 

Dianne Shreve 
Megan Wordsworth 
Eugene Strickland 
Edith Phillips 
Diana Carter 
Jean Hooks 
Debbie Bobbitt 
Elise Sykes 
Justin Coker 
Skyler Costa 

11/2 
11/3 
11/5 
11/7 
11/8 
11/11 
11/12 
11/14 
11/18 
11/19 

     

11/24 
11/24 
11/26 
11/27 
11/27 
11/27 
11/27 

Isabelle Donaldson 
Cynthia Everett 
Ora Pernell 
Greg Roane 
Donna Waltz 
Herbert Wooten 
Christin Coker 
 

                           CHILDREN’S CHURCH 

November 4    Debbie & Bob Bobbitt 
November 11  Sara Watson 
November 18  Mitza Autry 
November 25  Debbie & Bob Bobbitt 


