

*Sunday

9:45 am Sunday School

11:00 am Worship

6:00 pm KidzLife Bible Study

6:00 pm Youth Bible Study

6:00 pm Worship

*Wednesday

6:30 pm Bible Study

6:30 pm Children in Action/Mission Friends

6:30 pm Youth on Mission

7:30 pm Choir Practice

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 Office Closed	3 5:00pm Youth Trip to Judgment House
4 4:30pm WOM Leader Planning Meeting- Seekers Room	5 7:00pm Deacon's Mtg. 7:00pm Baptist Women World Day of Prayer- N.R.B.A building	6 10:00am Prayer Time	7 11:00am Staff Mtg. 6:00-7:30pm Samaritans Purse Shoebox Packing Party in the MC	8	9 Office Closed FH Reserved— All Day (S. Rice)	10
11	12 6:30pm Lottie Moon Meeting	13 10:00am Prayer Time 10:00am Katy Murray 11:00am Ruth Swan	14 11:00am Staff Mtg.	15 11:30am FH Reserved Sr. Adult Thanksgiving Lunch	16 Office Closed	17
18	19	20 10:00am Prayer Time	21 Office Closed 6:00pm Thanksgiving Meal/Service World Hunger Ingathering	22 Office Closed Happy Thanksgiving!	23 Office Closed	24
25 6:30pm Hanging of the Greens	26	27 10:00am Prayer Time	28 11:00am Staff Mtg.	29	30 Office Closed	



Isabelle Donaldson 11/24
Cynthia Everett 11/24
Ora Pernell 11/26
Greg Roane 11/27
Donna Waltz 11/27
Herbert Wooten 11/27
Christin Coker 11/27

Dianne Shreve	11/2
Megan Wordsworth	11/3
Eugene Strickland	11/5
Edith Phillips	11/7
Diana Carter	11/8
Jean Hooks	11/11
Debbie Bobbitt	11/12
Elise Sykes	11/14
Justin Coker	11/18
Skyler Costa	11/19



	NOVEMBER VAN	DRIVERS
Sun., Nov 4	Mike Flora	908-4307
Wed.,Nov. 7	Richard Privette	904-6359
Sun., Nov. 11	Richard Privette	904-6359
Wed., Nov. 14	Richard Privette	904-6359
Sun., Nov. 18	Mike Flora	908-0407
Wed.,Nov. 21	Denny Parker	813-9332
	& PJ Lynch	
Sun. Nov. 25	Denny Parker	813-9332
	& PJ Lynch	
Wed., Nov. 28	Denny Parker	813-9332
	& PJ Lynch	

NOVEMBER SOUND TECHNICIANS

November 4	Carol Griffin
November 11	Karen Blount
November 18	Karen Silveri
November 25	Carol Griffin

DEACONS OF THE MONTH

Jim Hartsell

NOVEMBER GREETERS

November 4

Ann Griffin, Jackie Bobbitt, David Waltz, Stacie Stamper

November 11

Tim Murray, Judy Pridgen, Jessica Blount, Ann Griffin

November 18

Betty Pridgen, Richard Privette, Deborah Privette, Jenny Parker

November 25

Ann Griffin, Bonnie & Vann Cutts, Mae Frazier, Melissa Hartsell

NOVEMBER NURSERY SCHEDULE

November 4
November 11
November 18
November 25
November 25
Becky Davidson, Jenny Parker
Elaine Henry, Sean & Scott
Tracy & Hannah Lee
Deborah & Kaylan Privette

CHILDREN'S CHURCH

November 4 Debbie & Bob Bobbitt

November 11 Sara Watson
November 18 Mitza Autry

November 25 Debbie & Bob Bobbitt

NOVEMBER LIBRARY WORKERS

Sunday

10:30 - 10:55 am Alice Coker & Linda Clark

WOMEN ON MISSION

Group Meetings for November Lottie Moon Katy Murray

Tuesday, Nov. 12th Tuesday, Nov. 13th 6:30pm (Church) 10:00am (Church)

*Date change

Ruth Swan

Tuesday, Nov. 13th 11:00am (Church)